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Rochdale Early Advantage Charter School
(REACS)

Main- 122-05 Smith Street Jamaica, New York 11434

(718)978-0110

Annex- 110-51 Guy R Brewer Blvd. Jamaica, New York 11433

(718)291-4560

Dr. Lillian Hamer, Chairperson of the School Board

Phone (718) 978-0075/Fax

Phone (718) 291-2302/Fax

Dr. Calvin Rice, Chief Executive Officer

Ms. Sylvia Fairclough-Leslie, School Leader

Dr. Al K. Knight, Administrator
Ms. T. Muniz, Business/Ops. Manager

Vacancy, Assistant Principal

REACS School Year Calendar 20/21

Blended Learning Calendar

Count of Dates Day of Week Events In School Online
Days Building Learning
1 September 10, Thursday First Day of Cohorts A &
2020 School B
2 September 11, Friday Cohorts A &
2020 B
3 September 14, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020
4 September 15, Tuesday
2020
5 September 16, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning
6 September 17, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020
7 September 18, Friday
2020
8 September 21, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020
9 September 22, Tuesday
2020
10 September 23, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning
11 September 24, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020
12 September 25, Friday
2020
Yom Kippur | September 28, Monday School Closed
2020
13 September Tuesday Cohort A Cohort B
29, 2020
14 September Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
30, 2020 Learning
15 October 1, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020
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16 October 2, Friday
2020

17 October 5, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020

18 October 6, Tuesday
2020

19 October 7, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning

20 October 8, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020

21 October 9, Friday
2020

Columbus October 12, Monday School Closed

Day 2020

22 October 13, Tuesday Cohort A Cohort B
2020

23 October 14, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning

24 October 15, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020

25 October 16, Friday
2020

26 October 19, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020

27 October 20, Tuesday
2020

28 October 21, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning

29 October 22, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020

30 October 23, Friday
2020

31 October 26, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020

32 October 27, Tuesday
2020

33 October 28, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning

34 October 29, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020

35 October 30, Friday
2020

36 November 2, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020

Election Day | November 3, Tuesday Professional Development Day - No

2020 School for Scholars

37 November 4, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning

38 November 5, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020

39 November 6, Friday

2020




40 November 9, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020

41 November 10, Tuesday
2020

42 November 11, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning

43 November 12, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020

44 November 13, Friday
2020

45 November 16, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020

46 November 17, Tuesday
2020

47 November 18, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning

48 November 19, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020

49 November 20, Friday
2020

50 November 23, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020

51 November 24, Tuesday
2020

52 November 25, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning

Thanksgiving | November 26, Thursday School Closed
2020
November 27, Friday

2020

53 November 30, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020

54 December 1, Tuesday
2020

55 December 2, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning

56 December 3, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020

57 December 4, Friday
2020

58 December 7, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020

59 December 8§, Tuesday
2020

60 December 9, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning

61 DecemberlO, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020

62 December 11, Friday
2020

63 December 14, Monday Cohort A Cohort B

2020




64 December 15, Tuesday
2020
65 December 16, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning
66 December 17, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2020
67 December 18, Friday
2020
68 December 21, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2020
69 December 22, Tuesday
2020
70 December 23, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2020 Learning
December 24, Thursday
2020
December 25, Friday
2020 School Closed
Winter December 28, Monday
Recess 2020
December 29, Tuesday
2020
December 30, | Wednesday
2020
December 31, Thursday
2020
January 1, Friday
2021
71 January 4, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2021
72 January 5, Tuesday
2021
73 January 6, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2021 Learning
74 January 7, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2021
75 January 8, Friday
2021
76 January 11, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2021
77 January 12, Tuesday
2021
78 January 13, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2021 Learning
79 January 15, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2021
80 January 16, Friday
2021
MLK Day January 18, Monday School closed
2021
81 January 19, Tuesday Cohort A Cohort B

2021




82 January 20, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2021 Learning
83 January 21, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2021
84 January 22, Friday
2021
85 January 25, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2021
86 January 26, Tuesday
2021
87 January 27, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2021 Learning
88 January 28, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2021
89 January 29, Friday
2021
90 February 1, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2021
91 February 2, Tuesday
2021
92 February 38, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2021 Learning
93 February 4, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2021
94 February 5, Friday
2021
95 February 8, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2021
96 February 9, Tuesday
2021
97 February 10, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2021 Learning
98 February 11, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2021
EID February 12, Friday
2021
February 15, Monday School Closed
Mid-Winter 2021
Break February 16, Tuesday
2021
February 17, Wednesday
2021
February 18, Thursday
2021
February 19, Friday
2021
99 February 22, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2021
100 February 28, Tuesday
2021
101 February 24, | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2021 Learning




102 February 25, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2021
103 February 26, Friday
2021
104 March 1, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B
105 March 2, 2021 Tuesday
106 March 3, 2021 | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning
107 March 4, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
108 March 5, 2021 Friday
109 March 8, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B
110 March 9, 2021 Tuesday
111 March 10, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2021 Learning
112 March 11, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2021
113 March 12, Friday
2021
114 March 15, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2021
115 March 16, Tuesday
2021
116 March 17, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2021 Learning
117 March 18, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2021
118 March 19, Friday
2021
119 March 22, Monday Cohort A Cohort B
2021
120 March 23, Tuesday
2021
121 March 24, Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
2021 Learning
122 March 25, Thursday Cohort B Cohort A
2021
123 March 26, Friday
2021
March 29, Monday
2021
Spring Break March 30, Tuesday School Closed
2021
March 31, Wednesday
2021
April 1, 2021 Thursday
April 2, 2021 Friday
124 April 5, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B
125 April 6, 2021 Tuesday
126 April 7, 2021 Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning
127 April 8, 2021 Thursday | CohortB | Cohort A




128 April 9, 2021 Friday

129 April 12, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B

130 April 13, 2021 Tuesday

131 April 14,2021 | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

132 April 15, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A

133 April 16, 2021 Friday

134 April 19, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B

1385 April 20, 2021 Tuesday NYSED ELA

Exam

136 April 21,2021 | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

137 April 22, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A

138 April 23, 2021 Friday

139 April 26, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B

140 April 27, 2021 Tuesday

141 April 28,2021 | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

142 April 29, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A

143 April 30, 2021 Friday

144 May 3, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B

145 May 4, 2021 Tuesday NYSED Math

Exam

146 May 5, 2021 Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

147 May 6, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A

148 May 7, 2021 Friday

149 May 10, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B

150 May 11, 2021 Tuesday

151 May 12,2021 | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

152 May 13, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A

153 May 14, 2021 Friday

154 May 17, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B

155 May 18, 2021 Tuesday

156 May 19, 2021 Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

157 May 20, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A

158 May 21, 2021 Friday

159 May 24, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B

160 May 25, 2021 Tuesday

161 May 26, 2021 | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

162 May 27, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A

163 May 28, 2021 Friday

Memorial May 31, 2021 Monday School Closed

Day

164 June 1, 2021 Tuesday | CohortA | CohortB

165 June 2, 2021 Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

166 June 3, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A

167 June 4, 2021 Friday




168 June 7, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B

169 June 8, 2021 Tuesday

170 June 9, 2021 Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

171 June 10, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A

172 June 11, 2021 Friday

173 June 14, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B

174 June 15, 2021 Tuesday

175 June 16,2021 | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

176 June 17, 2021 Thursday Cohort B Cohort A

177 June 18, 2021 Friday

178 June 21, 2021 Monday Cohort A Cohort B

179 June 22, 2021 Tuesday

180 June 23,2021 | Wednesday | Deep Clean Day — Cohort A & B Online
Learning

181 June 24, 2021 Thursday | CohortB | CohortA

182 June 25, 2021 Friday Last Day of School 11:30 AM Dismissal

for Scholars

** Snow days will become full Remote learning for the cohort due to be in school.
*#%* 2 professional days in June TBD




